
Walindi	Plantation	Dive	Cruises	Limited
PO	Box	4,	Kimbe			WNBP			Papua	New	Guinea

Telephone:		+675	7234	8460
Facsimile:		+675	983	5638

Email:		febrina@walindifebrina.com
Reservations:		reservations@walindifebrina.com

www.walindifebrina.com

2017 Itinerary Current as at 9th October 2017

TRIP START END NGTS
TWIN/DOUBLE  

(per person)
SINGLE                  

(per person)

1 Wednesday, 1 February 17 Friday, 10 February 17 9 Complete Complete

2 Monday, 13 February 17 Wednesday, 22 February 17 9 Complete Complete

3 Friday, 24 February 17 Sunday, 5 March 17 9 Complete Complete

4 Wednesday, 8 March 17 Monday, 20 March 17 12 Complete Complete

5 Friday, 24 March 17 Wednesday, 5 April 17 12 Complete Complete
6 Sunday, 9 April 17 Tuesday, 18 April 17 9 Complete Complete
7 Wednesday, 19 April 17 Saturday, 29 April 17 10 Complete Complete
8 Monday, 1 May 17 Thursday, 11 May 17 10 Complete Complete
9 Friday, 12 May 17 Monday, 22 May 17 10 Complete Complete

10 Tuesday, 23 May 17 Friday, 2 June 17 10 Complete Complete

11 Saturday, 3 June 17 Monday, 12 June 17 9 Complete Complete

12 Tuesday, 13 June 17 Wednesday, 21 June 17 8 Complete Complete

13 Thursday, 22 June 17 Friday, 30 June 17 8 Complete Complete

14 Sunday, 2 July 17 Monday, 10 July 17 8 Complete Complete

15 Wednesday, 12 July 17 Thursday, 20 July 17 8 Complete Complete

16 Monday, 24 July 17 Tuesday, 1 August 17 8 Complete Complete

17 Wednesday, 2 August 17 Thursday, 10 August 17 8 Complete Complete

18 Friday, 11 August 17 Friday, 18 August 17 7 Complete Complete

19 Sunday, 20 August 17 Sunday, 27 August 17 7 Complete Complete
20 Monday, 28 August 17 Tuesday, 5 September 17 8 Complete Complete

21 Wednesday, 6 September 17 Friday, 15 September 17 9 Complete Complete

22 Wednesday, 20 September 17 Saturday, 30 September 17 10 Complete Complete

23 Tuesday, 3 October 17 Friday, 13 October 17 10 Complete Complete

24 Sunday, 15 October 17 Wednesday, 25 October 17 10 SOLD SOLD

25 Friday, 27 October 17 Monday, 6 November 17 10 USD 4,800 USD 5,280

26 Wednesday, 8 November 17 Friday, 17 November 17 9

27 Saturday, 18 November 17 Sunday, 26 November 17 8 SOLD SOLD

28 Tuesday, 28 November 17 Wednesday, 6 December 17 8 USD 3,650 USD 3,950

29 Thursday, 7 December 17 Friday, 15 December 17 8 USD 3,650 USD 3,950

32 Saturday, 16 December 17 Sunday, 24 December 17 8 SOLD SOLD

Plus: Environmental and Safety Fee payable in advance with final payment, currently $6 per person/per night (subject to change) Note:  2 single cabins available on any one trip

EARLY BIRD SPECIAL:  Book 12 months or prior to departure date and save 5% off the trip cost (for individual bookings only) NITROX IS AVAILABLE: Enquire about trip nitrox packages and save.
WE LOVE REPEAT GUESTS:    Travelled with us once before? …… take 5% off the trip cost! JUST CAN'T STAY AWAY?:  if you are on your third or more trip, take 10% off the trip cost!
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ITINERARY

**NOTE:  Only one discount can apply for any one trip**

Inclusions:  Accommodation on board MV FeBrina s reserved, all meals, four or five dives per day, filled tanks, weights and weight belt, airport transfers on day of departure and disembarkation, final night dinner at Walindi Resort or on board depending on itinerary 
, light laundry daily.    Departure time is no earlier than 6pm on the first day, and disembarkation is no later than 9am on the final day.
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